DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUSHEY GRANGE RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

BUSHEY GRANGE RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED

BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED

BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED
BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED
BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED

BUSHEY OSTEOPATHIC CLINIC LTD

BUSH LANE SECRETARIES LIMITED
BUSHMEDE LIMITED

BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BUSIKIDS LIMITED

BUSINESS ABROAD LIMITED

BUSINESS ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION &
TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION &
TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.

BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS ADVICE & SUPPORT LIMITED

BUSINESS ADVICE & SUPPORT LIMITED

BUSINESS ADVICE & SUPPORT LIMITED

BUSINESS ADVISORY AND COUNSELLING
SERVICE (BACS) LIMITED

BUSINESS ADVISORY BUREAU

LIMITED (THE)

BUSINESS ADVISORY BUREAU

LIMITED (THE)

BUSINESS AFFAIR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS AFFAIR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS AIR CENTRE LIMITED

BUSINESS AND COMMERCE LTD

BUSINESS AND COMMERCE LTD

BUSINESS & LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS &
LIMITED

PERSONAL SERVICES

02777242

02777242

02238032
02238032
02238032
02238032
02238032
05083800
00833059
02489151
01574810

01574810

01574810

01574810

01574810

01574810

01574810

03329017
05334714
06453516
06453516
02772484

02772484

02043840
02043840
02043840
02043840
02043840
06453519
06453519
06453519
03068741

01976127

01976127

02764744
02764744
02401838
05651218
05651218
06572687

06088216

(D2)

(D1)
(C2)

05/01/2010
05/01/2010

01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
02/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009

31/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009

04/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
02/01/2010

02/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
05/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009

01/01/2010

BUSHEY GRANGE RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

BUSINESS & TRAVEL PROMOTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS ASSISTANCE (NORTH WEST)

LIMITED

BUSINESS ASSISTANCE (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

BUSINESS ASSISTANCE (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

BUSINESSASTERISK LIMITED
BUSINESSASTERISK LIMITED
BUSINESS BRICKS LIMITED

THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED
BUSINESS CARD CD LIMITED
BUSINESS CARD CD LIMITED
BUSINESS CATALYSTS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS CLUB NOTTINGHAM LTD
BUSINESS CONDUCT LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS GROUP PLC

BUSINESS COST REDUCTION LIMITED

BUSINESS COVER LIMITED

BUSINESS CREDIT OPTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS CREDIT OPTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS CUSTOMER OPTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS DATA DYNAMICS LIMITED

BUSINESS DEN LIMITED

BUSINESS DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT FIRST CAPITAL
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT GROUP
INTERNATIONAL LTD

THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT GROUP
INTERNATIONAL LTD

THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT GROUP
INTERNATIONAL LTD

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MIDLANDS LTD

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MIDLANDS LTD

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT LTD

BUSINESS DYNAMICS TRAINING &
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BUSINESS ECO LOGIC LIMITED

BUSINESS ECO LOGIC LIMITED

BUSINESS ECO LOGIC LIMITED

BUSINESS EFFECTIVNESS QUOTIENT
LIMITED

BUSINESS EFFECTIVNESS QUOTIENT
LIMITED

BUSINESS EFFICIENCY PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

BUSINESS EFFICIENCY PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

BUSINESS FACILITATORS LIMITED

BUSINESS FOR SALE (UK) LIMITED

02777242

05237690
01731803

01731803

01731803

07116270
07116270
05032127
06767030
06767030
06767030
06767030
06767030
05587715
05587715
02745233
06499109
06529166
02089155
04207794
04616021
04613950
04613950
06602610
03292869
06537759
04090624
04197539

02671856
02671856
02671856
06409427
06409427
04346883
05039475
02880324
02880324
02880324
07115489
07115489
04119888
04119888

05060236
06575655

05/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010

05/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010

02/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
02/01/2010
30/12/2009
31/12/2009
02/01/2010
31/12/2009
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
02/01/2010
02/01/2010

04/01/2010
30/12/2009



