DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSHEY GRANGE RESIDENTS COMPANY	02777242	(C3)	05/01/2010	BUSHEY GRANGE RESIDENTS COMPANY	02777242	(C3)	05/01/2010
LIMITED		(,	, ,	LIMITED		(/	,,
BUSHEY GRANGE RESIDENTS COMPANY	02777242	(D2)	05/01/2010	BUSINESS & TRAVEL PROMOTIONS LIMITED	05237690	(D1)	04/01/2010
LIMITED				BUSINESS ASSISTANCE (NORTH WEST)	01731803	(D2)	04/01/2010
BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED	02238032	(C2)	01/01/2010	LIMITED			
BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED	02238032	(C3)	01/01/2010	BUSINESS ASSISTANCE (NORTH WEST)	01731803	(C3)	04/01/2010
BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED	02238032	. ,	01/01/2010	LIMITED			
BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED	02238032	. ,	01/01/2010	BUSINESS ASSISTANCE (NORTH WEST)	01731803	(C3)	04/01/2010
BUSHEY MUSEUM SERVICES LIMITED	02238032	. ,	02/01/2010	LIMITED			/ /
BUSHEY OSTEOPATHIC CLINIC LTD	05083800	. ,	31/12/2009	BUSINESSASTERISK LIMITED	07116270	' '	05/01/2010
BUSH LANE SECRETARIES LIMITED	00833059	` '	05/01/2010	BUSINESSASTERISK LIMITED	07116270	, ,	05/01/2010
BUSHMEDE LIMITED	02489151	, ,	05/01/2010	BUSINESS BRICKS LIMITED	05032127	, ,	31/12/2009
BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01574810	(03)	31/12/2009	THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED	06767030	, ,	04/01/2010
LIMITED	01574810	(02)	21 /12 /2000	THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED	06767030 06767030	, ,	04/01/2010 04/01/2010
BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	013/4810	(C3)	31/12/2009	THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED	06767030	, ,	04/01/2010
BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01574810	(02)	31/12/2009	THE BUSINESS BUSINESS LIMITED	06767030	, ,	04/01/2010
LIMITED	013/4610	(03)	31/12/2009	BUSINESS CARD CD LIMITED	05587715	, ,	04/01/2010
BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01574810	(D2)	31/12/2009	BUSINESS CARD CD LIMITED	05587715		04/01/2010
LIMITED	013/4610	(DZ)	31/12/2009	BUSINESS CATALYSTS LIMITED	02745233	, ,	03/01/2010
BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01574810	(C3)	31/12/2009	THE BUSINESS CLUB NOTTINGHAM LTD	06499109	, ,	05/01/2010
LIMITED	01374010	(03)	31/12/2003	BUSINESS CONDUCT LIMITED	06529166		31/12/2009
BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01574810	(C3)	31/12/2009	BUSINESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS GROUP PLC			30/12/2009
LIMITED	01374010	(03)	31/12/2009	BUSINESS COST REDUCTION LIMITED	04207794		04/01/2010
BUSHVIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01574810	(C3)	31/12/2009	BUSINESS COVER LIMITED	04616021	. ,	05/01/2010
LIMITED	01374010	(03)	31/12/2003	BUSINESS CREDIT OPTIONS LIMITED	04613950	٠,	04/01/2010
BUSIKIDS LIMITED	03329017	(D1)	04/01/2010	BUSINESS CREDIT OPTIONS LIMITED	04613950	/	04/01/2010
BUSINESS ABROAD LIMITED	05334714	, ,	05/01/2010	BUSINESS CUSTOMER OPTIONS LIMITED	06602610	` '	31/12/2009
BUSINESS ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD	06453516	, ,	30/12/2009	BUSINESS DATA DYNAMICS LIMITED	03292869	' '	04/01/2010
BUSINESS ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD	06453516		30/12/2009	BUSINESS DEN LIMITED	06537759		05/01/2010
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION &	02772484		02/01/2010	BUSINESS DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04090624	, ,	05/01/2010
TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.		(,	,,	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT FIRST CAPITAL	04197539		04/01/2010
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION &	02772484	(D2)	02/01/2010	LIMITED		(,	,,
TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD.		` ,	. , . ,	THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT GROUP	02671856	(D2)	02/01/2010
BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED	02043840	(D2)	04/01/2010	INTERNATIONAL LTD		. ,	
BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED	02043840	(C3)	04/01/2010	THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT GROUP	02671856	(C3)	02/01/2010
BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED	02043840	(C3)	04/01/2010	INTERNATIONAL LTD		. ,	
BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED	02043840	(C3)	04/01/2010	THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT GROUP	02671856	(C3)	02/01/2010
BUSINESS ADVICE LIMITED	02043840	(C3)	04/01/2010	INTERNATIONAL LTD			
BUSINESS ADVICE & SUPPORT LIMITED	06453519	(D2)	30/12/2009	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MIDLANDS LTD	06409427	(D2)	30/12/2009
BUSINESS ADVICE & SUPPORT LIMITED	06453519	(C2)	30/12/2009	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MIDLANDS LTD	06409427	(C3)	30/12/2009
BUSINESS ADVICE & SUPPORT LIMITED	06453519	(C3)	30/12/2009	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT LTD	04346883	(D2)	02/01/2010
BUSINESS ADVISORY AND COUNSELLING	03068741	(D1)	05/01/2010	BUSINESS DYNAMICS TRAINING &	05039475	(D1)	30/12/2009
SERVICE (BACS) LIMITED				CONSULTANCY LIMITED			
BUSINESS ADVISORY BUREAU	01976127	(D2)	04/01/2010	BUSINESS ECO LOGIC LIMITED	02880324		31/12/2009
LIMITED (THE)				BUSINESS ECO LOGIC LIMITED	02880324	(D2)	02/01/2010
BUSINESS ADVISORY BUREAU	01976127	(C3)	04/01/2010	BUSINESS ECO LOGIC LIMITED	02880324	(C3)	31/12/2009
LIMITED (THE)				BUSINESS EFFECTIVNESS QUOTIENT	07115489	(C1)	04/01/2010
BUSINESS AFFAIR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	02764744	(C3)	04/01/2010	LIMITED			
BUSINESS AFFAIR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED			04/01/2010	BUSINESS EFFECTIVNESS QUOTIENT	07115489	(B1)	04/01/2010
BUSINESS AIR CENTRE LIMITED	02401838		30/12/2009	LIMITED			
BUSINESS AND COMMERCE LTD	05651218		04/01/2010	BUSINESS EFFICIENCY PARTNERSHIP	04119888	(C3)	02/01/2010
BUSINESS AND COMMERCE LTD	05651218		04/01/2010	LIMITED			
BUSINESS & LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS	06572687	(D1)	31/12/2009	BUSINESS EFFICIENCY PARTNERSHIP	04119888	(D2)	02/01/2010
LIMITED				LIMITED			/
BUSINESS & PERSONAL SERVICES	06088216	(D1)	01/01/2010	BUSINESS FACILITATORS LIMITED	05060236		04/01/2010
LIMITED				BUSINESS FOR SALE (UK) LIMITED	06575655	(D1)	30/12/2009